
Cloverbelt Conference A.D.s 2024-25

Name School E-mail School Phone Meeting

Bob Houts Commissioner bhouts7145@gmail.com 715-574-7145(cell) West GB

Jason Steinmetz Bloomer jason.steinmetz@bloomer.k12.wi.us 715-568-2800x4109
West

Baseball

Zach Sirny Cadott sirnyz@cadott.k12.wi.us 715-289-3795 Wrestling

Jim Hagen Colby jhagen@colby.k12.wi.us 715-223-8869x4225

Bryon Graun Colby bgraun@colby.k12.wi.us 715-223-8869
Track/Cross 

Country

Joe Konieczny Columbus konieczny.joe@columbusdons.org 715-387-1177 East Baseball

Lori Weiland Columbus wieland.lori@columbusdons.org 715-387-1177 East Baseball

Trevor Kohlhepp Fall Creek trevorkohlhepp@fallcreek.k12.wi.us 715-877-1090
West

BB

Robin Rosemeyer Gilman rhroseme@gilman.k12.wi.us 715-447-8211x169 East SB

Jasmine Naedler Granton Naedlerj@granton.k12.wi.us 715-238-7292

Jenni Mayenschein Greenwood JEMAYENSCHEIN@GREENWOOD.K12.WI.US 715-267-6101 East VB

Justin Stoegbauer Loyal jstoegbauer@loyal.k12.wi.us 715-255-8552

Bryce Meverden McDonell b.meverden@macs.k12.wi.us 715-723-9126x3322 West VB

Duane King Neillsville dking@neillsville.k12.wi.us 715-743-8779 East BB

Hailey Kadolph Owen-Withee hkadolph@owk12.org 715-229-2151 East GBB

Kyle Seyer Regis kseyer@case.k12.wi.us 715-830-2271 x
Cloverbelt

Football

Nick Viegut Spencer nviegut@spencer.k12.wi.us 715-659-4211

Nate Steinmetz Stanley-Boyd nsteinmetz@s-bschools.org 715-644-5534x149 Golf

Kurt Rhyner Thorp krhyner@thorp.k12.wi.us 715-669-5401x2040
West Softball
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